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SANA - SUDOKU
Rules :- Nos. given in the grid should not be changed. Free boxes is to be 

Hard Sana Suduku-709

2 4 5 8
9 6 4 3

7 1
5 3
1 7 8 9 6

8 2
3 7 1 5 6

2 8 4 9
4 8 5 1 2

3

Sudoku Puzzle 7 Solution
2 6 3 4 5 1 9 8 7
8 1 9 2 6 7 5 4 3
7 4 5 9 8 3 2 6 1
5 2 4 7 1 6 3 9 8
1 3 7 8 4 9 6 2 5
9 8 6 5 3 2 7 1 4
3 7 2 1 9 4 8 5 6
6 5 1 3 2 8 4 7 9
4 9 8 6 7 5 1 3 2
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MANIPUR GAS SERVICE
Booking upto .......10/08/2016
Valid from ........... 09/08/2016
Stk .......................306(DBTL)
Timing.........7.30 to 09.30 am

M/S J RONGMEI SK 
INDANE, WANGOI
Booking upto .......06/08/2016
Valid from ........... 03/08/2016
Stk .......................306(DBTL)
Timing.........7.00 to 10.00 am

M/S KHURKHUL HEIKHAM 
INDANE GRAMIN VITRAK
Booking upto .......22/09/2016
Valid from ........... 01/09/2016
Stk ..................................306
Timing......8.00 to 12.00 noon

LAMSANG GAS
Booking upto .......09/08/2016
Valid from ........... 05/08/2016
Stk .......................306(DBTL)
Timing.........7.00 to 10.00 am

Submit Aadhaar Card

MISAO GAS SERVICE
Booking upto .......17/08/2016
Valid from ........... 05/08/2016
Stk ..................................306
Timing.........7.00 to 10.00 am

MAHALAKSMI INDANE GAS
Booking upto .......29/07/2016
Valid from ........... 23/07/2016
Sl. No. Upto 2000011389
Stk .......................306(DBTL)
Timing.........7.00 to 10.30 am

K&K INDANE SERVICE
Booking upto .......10/09/2016
Valid from ........... 07/09/2016
Sl. No. 10, Stk ...................306

First Come First Serve

ATHOKPAM INDANE
WANGJING & KHONGJOM
Booking upto .......09/08/2016
Valid from ........... 04/08/2016
Stk .............306DNSC(DBTL)
Timing.........7.30 to 10.00 am

Submit Aadhaar Card

CANCHI INDANE SERVICE
Booking upto .......23/08/2016
Valid from ........... 22/08/2016
Stk ..................................612
Timing.........8.00 to 10.30 am

IMPHAL LPG SERVICE
Booking upto .......16/09/2016
Sl. No. 33220
Stk .......................306(DBTL)

GAS TODAY

URGENT JOB VACANCY
Regd. no. 5990SR/IW/1985 Govt. of Manipur

Sl. No.   Name of Post         Post     Qual.       Salary
1. DISTRICT WISE VACANCY OF BANKING IN MANIPUR, 
SHILONG, KOHIMA, NAGALAND, (6 months training with salary)
i) Account Opening Staff 11 XII-Grad. 14000-30000

Loan Recovery
ii) Sitting Staff Asst. Manager 15 XII-Grad. 18000-40000

Mobile Banking (C.S.O)
iii) ATM Security Guard 10 VIII-X 8000-15000
2. AIRPORT POST VACANCY FOR DOMISTIC AND INTERNATIONAL
i) Air Ticketing Staff 10 X-XII 12000-25000
ii) Ground Staff, Airport Electrician 15 X-XII 17000-35000

Cabin crew, Air Hostess
iii) Loader, Flight Cleaner,  

Cargo Dirver 15 VIII-above 10000-20000
3. DIRECT JOIN MICRO FINANCE/OTHER (100% Success)
i) Receiption, LDC, Attendant 18 VIII-above 5500-8500
ii) Security/Gunman, Peon, Helper 15 VIII-X 8500-30000
iii) Choukidar, Grass Cutter, 12 VIII-abve 5000-10000

Cook, Sweeper
4. HOSPITAL, HOTEL, MNC COMPANY, OFFICE, SCHOOL
i) Staff Nurse (GNM/ANM/BSC) 20 X-XII 5500-8500
ii) Medical Representative 15 XII-Grad. 15000-30000
iii) B.P.O. Tally Caller, Credit Card 10 X-above 10000-15000
iv) Computer Operator, Data Entry 8 X-above 8500-15000
5. DIRECT POST FOR ARUNCHAL PRADESH (100% Success)
i) ANM/GNM 30 X-above 27000-40000
ii) Pharmacist 5 X-above 25000-30000
6. VACANCY FOR DELHI
i) Labour Security 20 VIII-above 20000-30000
7. Extra Income & part time Jobs for Students, House wife and  
unemployed in Manipur (Income 10,000-25,000per months - VIII above)
Interview on : 07th Oct., 2016
Last submission : 06th Oct., 2016
# 8119868884/8794941724

Sd/-
WESTERN ENTERPRISES

Kanglapark Addarsh BuildingSL/B/30,1,2,3,4,5,6,7

VEHICLE LOAN
Simple documentation No processing Fee

Vehicle Loan
Interest rate 9.5% p.a. - 12.5 % pa
30 % down payment only.
Bolero, Scorpio, XUV 500, Reddy Go, Terano, Tiago, 
Zest, Safaris, 407, Winger, Magic, JCB, Van, Tractor 
etc.
For two wheeler - Rs, 25,000/- down payment, interest 
rate 2% p.m.

LAMJINGBA FINANCE (LMS) PVT. LTD.
Nagamapal RIMS, Road Imphal
# 9774408564, #8575293835SL/1362/4,5,6 Oct.

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East, Manipur

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 386/SDC/B/IE of 2016
Kharibam Memcha Devi, W/o (L) Kharibam Rabei Singh 

of Ningomthong Bazar
Petitioner

-Vs-
Kharibam Rabei Singh, S/o (L) Kh. Tomba Singh 

of Ningomthongjao
O.P.

N O T I C E
Bashikhong, the 5th October, 2016

under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 

objection
objection

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/1375(e)/06

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East, Manipur

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 387/SDC/B/IE of 2016
(1) Thingujam Jandho Devi, W/o (L) Th. Sarat Singh 

of Singjamei Wangma Kshetri Leikai
(2) Thingujam Sanjit Singh, S/o (L) -do- of -do-

(3) Thingujam Dhiren Singh, S/o (L) Nodiyachand 
Singh of Singjamei Wangma Kshetri Leikai

Petitioner
-Vs-

Thingujam Sarat Singh, S/o (L) Nodiyachand Singh 
of Singjamei Wangma Kshetri Leikai

O.P.
N O T I C E

Bashikhong, the 5th October, 2016

under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 

objection
objection

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/1375(f)/06

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MANIPUR 
DANCE ACADEMY, IMPHAL

Shree Shree Gopinath Devata Sevayet Committee
5 Day Festival of Raas Leela

218th Death Anniversary of Rajarshi Bhagyachandra
October, 4th-8th, 2016, 3:00 p.m. daily

at Shree Shree Gopinath Mandap, Ningthoukhong

Programme :
6th October, 2016
* Nata Sankirtana - Shri Th. Iboyaima Singh and party
* Vasanta Raas - Sangeet Academy, Kakching
7th October, 2016
* Nata Sankirtana - Shri M. Kuber Singh and party
* Nitya Raas - Government Dance College, Imphal
8th October, 2016
* Nata Sankirtana - Shri M. Rajmohon Singh and party
* Diba Raas - Public Theatre Artistes   
  Assocaiton, Nambol

All are welcomeSL/1376/06


